
COPPA TOKYO SUMMER EDITION 1° TAPPA
V. 50m

Programma gare del giorno 14/04/2019 parte 1

CRS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

400 m Stile Libero -  FEMMINE CONC 1
Serie 3 di 3

3 FINELLO Carlotta 2001 ITA Aosta Nuoto

4 CHIEREGHIN Francesca 2006 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 5'12.06 *
5 SALARIS Alice 2003 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo

Serie 2 di 3

1 LAVAZZA Letizia 2006 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 5'06.60 *
2 FAVRE Alessia 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'59.31 *
3 SICILIANO Virginia 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'56.99
4 BIASIOLI Martina 2003 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 4'47.73
5 NADA Benedetta 1998 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 4'48.89 *
6 CALZAVARA Sophia 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'57.34
7 GAUDINA Aurora 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 5'03.30 *
8 ANTONIOTTI Costanza 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 5'08.07 *

Serie 1 di 3

1 ESPOSITO Aminta 2005 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 4'44.81 *
2 LENTI Emily 2004 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 4'38.06 *
3 PETRUZZELLI Giulia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'35.55 *
4 BARALE Matilde 2003 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 4'32.55
5 LACATUSU Martina Roberta 2003 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 4'33.92
6 AVANZI Margherita 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'37.27
7 FERRARO Camilla Maria 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'42.29
8 ANZANELLO Isotta 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'45.14 *

50 m Dorso -  MASCHI CONC 1
Serie 2 di 2

3 FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA Sant 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

4 NASSO Mattia 2002 ITA Aosta Nuoto

5 MANCARDO Enrico 2001 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

Serie 1 di 2

1 DIMOLA Christian 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 30.91 *
2 CARAMELLINO Luca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 29.03 *
3 ZAPPAROLI Loris 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 27.94
4 NOVARA Marco 1999 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 27.31
5 FACCINTI Mattia 2002 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 27.75 *
6 GAMBARETTO Gabriel 2002 ITA Aosta Nuoto 28.27 *
7 SANTELLI Gabriele 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.88
8 VALLE Daniele 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 32.04

50 m Farfalla -  FEMMINE CONC 1
Serie 4 di 4

3 CALLEGARO Rebecca 2000 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

4 ROGGERO Martina 1998 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

5 CAPPAI Alessia 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo

Serie 3 di 4

1 CARLE Erika 2002 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 34.40 *
2 PICATTO Alice 2003 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 34.08 *
3 CHABOD Martina 2002 ITA Aosta Nuoto 32.72 *
4 SECONDO Ilaria 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 32.36 *
5 DINA Isabella 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 32.36 *
6 TRIBOLO Veronica 2001 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 33.82 *
7 MONTI Martina 2003 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 34.30 *
8 FINELLO Carlotta 2001 ITA Aosta Nuoto 34.88
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Serie 2 di 4

1 GARDIN Camilla 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 31.65 *
2 MIRESSI Elisa 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.95
3 FERRO Chiara 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.92
4 GARDINI Emma 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 30.53 *
5 PUPPI Sofia 2004 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 30.75
6 RUSSI Rebecca Amelia 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 30.95
7 PINZONE VECCHIO Nadia 2003 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 31.36
8 GIGLIO Alice 2002 ITA Aosta Nuoto 32.33 *

Serie 1 di 4

1 LOI Francesca 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.46 *
2 ZANCHETTA Francesca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 30.03 *
3 ORMEZZANO Vittoria Franc 2004 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 29.48 *
4 ALESSANDRINI Alice 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 28.93
5 STROPPIANA Marta 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 29.18 *
6 LENTI Emily 2004 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 29.87 *
7 MOSSONE Emma 2003 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 30.24
8 CALISE Asia 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 30.48 *

200 m Stile Libero -  MASCHI CONC 1
Serie 5 di 5

1 DE FAZIO Francesco 2005 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 2'45.96 *
2 REY Riccardo 2005 ITA Aosta Nuoto 2'38.51 *
3 RICCIO Tommaso 2005 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2'33.56 *
4 BRONGO Antoine 2005 ITA CN Saint Vincent ssd 2'32.20
5 BESSONE Matteo 2005 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 2'33.37 *
6 CALCIANO Riccardo 2005 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2'38.23 *
7 MALTESE Alessandro 2005 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 2'39.76 *
8 MONTELEONE Steven 2000 ITA C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd

Serie 4 di 5

1 PANETTA Ferdinando 2004 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2'23.51 *
2 PORRELLO Giorgio 2003 ITA C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 2'18.94 *
3 MOSCA Marco 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'16.98 *
4 SERANO Marco 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'14.94 *
5 SIMONCELLI Gregorio 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'15.94 *
6 LOMBARDI Gabriele 2003 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2'17.49 *
7 TURLETTO Lorenzo 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 2'22.83 *
8 VENEZIA Alessio 2003 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2'26.71 *

Serie 3 di 5

1 DIANO Samuel 2003 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 2'11.63 *
2 OSTA Alessandro 2003 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 2'09.99 *
3 BERTOLE' Aleandro Mattia 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'07.97 *
4 TREVES Gabriele 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'07.11
5 MANCARDO Lorenzo 2003 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2'07.37 *
6 AUDANO Gabriele 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'09.03 *
7 ION TONIPICCOLO Fabio 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'11.15 *
8 PADUANO Giacomo 2004 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 2'14.87

Serie 2 di 5

1 FRANCHINI Andrea 2003 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2'05.76 *
2 MANCARDO Enrico 2001 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2'05.42 *
3 BINCOLETTO Alessandro 2002 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 2'05.14
4 ELKHANOUFI Hosam 2001 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2'02.26 *
5 ANZANELLO Pietro 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'03.18 *
6 CARRUOZZO Andrea Michele 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'05.34
7 FRANCAVILLA Massimo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'05.50 *
8 DEREGIBUS Alessandro 1998 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 2'06.63 *

Serie 1 di 5

1 PANIZZA Luca 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'01.69 *
2 RAVEDONI Franco Luigi 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'00.99 *
3 DAL CERO Francesco 2002 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'59.96 *
4 ONGARO Riccardo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'54.54 *
5 MAURUTTO Marco 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'59.04
6 TOCCO Nicolo' 2004 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 2'00.11 *
7 OGGERI Enrico 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'01.49 *
8 GHIDONI Samuele 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'01.99 *
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50 m Rana -  FEMMINE CONC 1
Serie 3 di 3

3 PIFFARI Edith 2000 ITA Aosta Nuoto

4 BEAUFILS Giorgia 2006 ITA C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 44.86 *
5 LUTRI Giorgia 2003 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo

Serie 2 di 3

1 NOVARA Alice 2004 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 42.25 *
2 GIGLIO Alice 2002 ITA Aosta Nuoto 39.78 *
3 REISOLI-MATTHIEU Sofia 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 38.40 *
4 DINA Isabella 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 37.13 *
5 COCCO Ottavia 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 37.33 *
6 GARA Elena Francesca 2004 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 39.13 *
7 ZIESENISS Martha 2006 ITA C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 41.81 *

Serie 1 di 3

1 IAMONTE Maria Emmanuela 2001 ITA Aosta Nuoto 36.92 *
2 CUSSIGH Aurora 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 35.89 *
3 MANGIALARDI Giulia 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 35.42 *
4 FERRO Chiara 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.32
5 GUARISO Giulia 2002 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 34.34
6 LOFFREDO Francesca 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 35.70 *
7 UGONA Giulia 2003 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 36.60 *
8 PICATTO Alice 2003 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 37.09 *

100 m Rana -  MASCHI CONC 1
Serie 6 di 6

3 PORRELLO Giorgio 2003 ITA C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd

4 ZINGARIELLO Luigi 2005 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 1'41.71 *
5 MARIANO Carlo 2000 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo

6 LA GIOIA Filippo 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport

Serie 5 di 6

1 IUDICA Gabriele Giuseppe 2005 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 1'29.93 *
2 RIPULLONE Lorenzo 2004 ITA C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 1'25.14 *
3 DAMIANO Alessio 2005 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'23.61 *
4 SCHINTONE Federico 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'21.88 *
5 PUSTERLA Marco 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'22.16 *
6 CARBONIO Andrea 2005 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'24.22 *
7 TRIBOLO Matteo 2005 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'25.51 *
8 BIAGGI Marzio 2005 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 1'36.54 *

Serie 4 di 6

1 DE GIROLAMO Mattia 2003 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 1'20.69 *
2 CERNAT Marian Mateo 2005 ROU Dynamic Sport 1'18.54 *
3 SCARCIGLIA Stefano 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'17.34 *
4 MARSALISI Riccardo 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'17.01 *
5 CAVAGNERO Francesco 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'17.13 *
6 MALAPONTI Samuele 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'18.01 *
7 RUA Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'20.54 *
8 GIUGANINO Alessandro 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'21.15 *

Serie 3 di 6

1 VITERISI Luca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'15.14
2 MONTELEONE Steven 2000 ITA C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 1'14.28 *
3 NOCITI Federico 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'14.09 *
4 SURACE Antonino Mattia 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'13.55 *
5 BACCOLO Andrea 2001 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 1'13.91
6 GAZZARRINI Marco 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'14.13
7 BRONZINO Matteo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'15.10 *
8 LISI Nicolo' 2005 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'16.25 *

Serie 2 di 6

1 GALLETTI Fabio 2004 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 1'13.32
2 POTENZA Antonio 2000 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 1'12.15
3 ANZANELLO Pietro 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'11.80
4 MERLO Filippo 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'11.19
5 BOUVET Christian 2004 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'11.54 *
6 LOVISOLO Davide 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'11.86 *
7 RASCANO Flavio 2003 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 1'12.78 *
8 VALLE Daniele 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'13.37
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Serie 1 di 6

1 ALTINI Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'10.09 *
2 BREGA Alessandro 2002 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'08.02 *
3 BORTOLOZZO Diego 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'05.88 *
4 DELLAROLE Andrea 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'03.92 *
5 GIACONIA Gabriele 1996 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'04.37 *
6 CARAMELLINO Luca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'07.48
7 ZAGAROLO Davide 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'10.08 *
8 ARIENO Dario 2003 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'10.73 *

100 m Stile Libero -  FEMMINE CONC 1
Serie 15 di 15

3 CALLEGARO Rebecca 2000 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

4 SPOTO Matilde 2005 ITA C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd

5 GALLINO Julia Caterina 2003 ITA CN Saint Vincent ssd

Serie 14 di 15

1 DI MARTINO Emily 2005 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'27.94
2 FUSANO Greta 2006 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 1'22.05 *
3 MINERVINI Ilaria 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'19.17 *
4 GIGANTIELLO Giulia 2006 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'18.15 *
5 AUTIERO Giorgia 2006 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'18.83 *
6 GAMBINO Clotilde 1999 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'20.62
7 ZANIERATO Ludovica 2006 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 1'22.25 *
8 ZIESENISS Martha 2006 ITA C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd

Serie 13 di 15

1 PEIRANO Arianna 2005 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'16.74 *
2 NEPOTE Valeria 2006 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'16.34 *
3 PATRASCU Serena 2005 ITA Piscina Dugongo ASD 1'15.80 *
4 REVENCO Daria 2006 MDA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'15.60 *
5 LONGI Ginevra 2006 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'15.66 *
6 BENINI Irene 2006 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'15.91 *
7 PAPAGNI Valeria 2005 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'16.47 *
8 TRIOLO Cecilia 2006 ITA C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 1'16.91 *

Serie 12 di 15

1 NOCITI Agnese 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'14.41 *
2 ROTOLO Giada 2006 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'13.27 *
3 CANEVARO Camilla 2005 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'12.70 *
4 ALDINI Alice Sofia 2006 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'12.38 *
5 D'AMBROSIO Beatrice 2006 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'12.62 *
6 GAGNOR Alice 2005 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 1'12.95 *
7 IMASSO Beatrice 2005 ITA C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 1'14.40 *
8 PEDRETTI Claudia Lucia 2006 ITA C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 1'15.20 *

Serie 11 di 15

1 MARABOTTO Linda 2005 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 1'12.33 *
2 ANTONIOTTI Costanza 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'11.88 *
3 PINTUS Cecilia 2006 ITA C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 1'11.39 *
4 TAPRA Chiara 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'10.85 *
5 TROSSELLO Claire 2004 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'11.25 *
6 MATTEONI Emma 2006 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 1'11.88 *
7 SITZIA Angelica 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'12.26 *
8 LORUSSO Giulia 2005 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'12.34 *

Serie 10 di 15

1 GAROFALI Giulia 2006 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'10.53 *
2 IACCARINO Martina 2005 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'10.36 *
3 RIPULLONE Chiara 2003 ITA C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 1'09.83 *
4 PAUCIULLO Martina 2004 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'09.68 *
5 GENZANO Beatrice 2005 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'09.71 *
6 VAZZANA Sara 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'09.92 *
7 CARBONIO Anna 2005 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'10.37 *
8 MAGALDI Miriam 2004 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'10.71 *

Serie 9 di 15

1 FERRARI Martina 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'09.51 *
2 POLITO Chiara 2006 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 1'09.42 *
3 MARIANO Emma 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 1'09.28
4 SINATRA Sofia Nicole 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'09.22 *
5 CARFAGNA Francesca 2005 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'09.26
6 REISOLI-MATTHIEU Sofia 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'09.33 *
7 GUIZZARDI Rebecca 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'09.49 *
8 AIMARETTI Veronica 2003 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'09.68
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Serie 8 di 15

1 SILVESTRI Federica 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'08.84 *
2 MORELLI Evelina 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'08.48
3 LOUVIN Nicole 2006 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'07.96 *
4 SICILIANO Virginia 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'07.43 *
5 CAZZOLA Giorgia 2003 ITA C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 1'07.91 *
6 CAZZOLA Arianna 2005 ITA C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 1'08.10 *
7 AVOLIO Giulia 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'08.67 *
8 ANGELINO Marta 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'09.01

Serie 7 di 15

1 PAGLIARA Alessia 2004 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'07.31 *
2 CASAROTTO Emma 2005 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'06.92
3 DE GRANDIS Cristina 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'06.81 *
4 NADA Benedetta 1998 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 1'06.73
5 GAUDINA Aurora 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'06.76 *
6 SALARIS Alice 2003 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 1'06.83
7 MERLO Vittoria 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'07.09 *
8 VIBERTI Eleonora Giorgia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'07.39 *

Serie 6 di 15

1 ARRU Vittoria 2005 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'06.65 *
2 IMPERIALE Elisa Maria 2004 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'06.60
3 CARLE Erika 2002 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'06.48
4 GARDINI Benedetta 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'06.29 *
5 CALZAVARA Sophia 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'06.48 *
6 MANCINI Cristina 2004 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'06.49 *
7 ROCCHIETTI Silvia 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'06.62 *
8 GAZZOLA Serena 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'06.72 *

Serie 5 di 15

1 GARELLA Martina 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'06.08
2 COTTINO Alice 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'05.92 *
3 BURNI Marianella 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'05.22 *
4 NICHIFOR Eleonora 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'04.92 *
5 PECORELLI Maria 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'05.01 *
6 VITERISI Giulia 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'05.77
7 FORMIA Valeria 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'05.95 *
8 EICHERT Francesca 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'06.14 *

Serie 4 di 15

1 CHABOD Martina 2002 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'04.77 *
2 DAVITO MARIN Alice 2005 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'04.48 *
3 LIVRAGHI Letizia 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'04.17 *
4 FERRARO Camilla Maria 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'03.99
5 MAGOSSO Valeria 2003 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'04.11 *
6 MISARTI Giorgia 2004 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'04.47
7 CATTIN Aurora 2003 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'04.68 *
8 TARTICCHIO Giulia 2002 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'04.87

Serie 3 di 15

1 GARDINI Emma 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'03.87
2 GALLO Martina 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'03.20 *
3 MANCINI Chiara 2005 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'03.01 *
4 PILLONI Sara 2005 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'02.61 *
5 TRIBOLO Veronica 2001 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'02.65 *
6 GORGERINO Silvia 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'03.18 *
7 LAURIERI Giulia 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'03.53 *
8 UGONA Giulia 2003 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'03.99 *

Serie 2 di 15

1 GIACHINO Irene 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'02.17
2 ERVAS Sofia 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'01.54
3 CUSSIGH Aurora 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'01.47
4 FARELLI Elisabetta 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'01.07 *
5 RUSSI Rebecca Amelia 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'01.34 *
6 LOFFREDO Francesca 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'01.51 *
7 ALESSANDRINI Alice 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'01.60 *
8 BONA Matilde 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'02.39
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Serie 1 di 15

1 MOSSONE Emma 2003 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 1'00.71 *
2 DARAIO Maddalena 2003 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 59.71
3 MOMI Caterina 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 59.36
4 BIASIOLI Martina 2003 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 58.65 *
5 BUONGIORNO Francesca 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 58.70 *
6 FELISSO Chiara 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 59.51 *
7 LA DELIA Chiara 2003 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 59.86 *
8 CERRONE Giorgia 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'00.77 *

100 m Farfalla -  MASCHI CONC 1
Serie 7 di 7

3 GIACONIA Gabriele 1996 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

4 DAMIANO Alessio 2005 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'20.68
5 TRIBOLO Matteo 2005 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

Serie 6 di 7

2 MARZINE Alessandro 2005 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'17.77 *
3 CERNAT Marian Mateo 2005 ROU Dynamic Sport 1'13.24 *
4 MASTROLACASA Alessio 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'11.84 *
5 CAMPIONE Nadir 2001 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'12.93
6 CAROSIELLO Vincenzo 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'16.74 *
7 FARINON Alessandro 2005 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'19.78 *

Serie 5 di 7

1 PUSTERLA Marco 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'11.23 *
2 CREMONINI Davide 2004 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 1'08.83 *
3 NARDI Luca 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'07.42 *
4 ROMA Niccolo' 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'07.31 *
5 PRETOLANI Francesco 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'07.37 *
6 VIVALDA Davide 2003 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'08.26 *
7 BORRELLI Vincenzo 2005 ITA C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 1'09.55 *
8 LA GIOIA Filippo 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'11.82 *

Serie 4 di 7

1 GAMBARETTO Gabriel 2002 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'06.77
2 CIANCIA Federico 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'06.30 *
3 DE MITRI Nicolo' Giusepp 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'05.71 *
4 CHIARAVALLI Andrea 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'05.20 *
5 MIRAGLIA Matteo 2004 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'05.70 *
6 SARASSO Edoardo 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'06.16 *
7 AUDANO Gabriele 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'06.73 *
8 PASINI MARCHI Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'07.23 *

Serie 3 di 7

1 VIVALDA Andrea 2001 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'04.27
2 BINCOLETTO Alessandro 2002 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'04.03
3 TOCCO Nicolo' 2004 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 1'03.35 *
4 BOUVET Maxim 2000 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'02.71
5 VITERISI Luca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'03.09
6 CAMPESE Alessio 2000 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 1'04.00 *
7 MICELOTTA Sergio Alessan 2000 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'04.15
8 N'GAKOUTOU Tommaso 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'04.95 *

Serie 2 di 7

1 MACCAGNANO Anthony 2001 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'02.01 *
2 MANFRINO Marco 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'01.03 *
3 BUFFIN Federico 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'00.61 *
4 SURACE Antonino Mattia 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'00.32 *
5 BOSCOLO Riccardo 2000 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'00.49
6 LINTY Stefano 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'00.66 *
7 SANTELLI Gabriele 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'01.09
8 MERLO Filippo 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'02.15 *

Serie 1 di 7

1 CAUSIN Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 59.65
2 CACIOLI Matteo 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 59.07 *
3 AUDANO Flavio 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 57.91 *
4 ANTONELLI Mattia 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 55.96
5 LAGNA Federico 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 56.68
6 VENTO Gabriel Yuri 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 58.95 *
7 VERDEROSA Andrea 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 59.08
8 OGGERI Enrico 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'00.13
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200 m Farfalla -  FEMMINE CONC 1
Serie 3 di 3

3 MATTIEL Rachele 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport

4 ZERBO Miryam 2003 ITA Aosta Nuoto

5 PAUCIULLO Martina 2004 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

Serie 2 di 3

2 PUPPI Sofia 2004 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 2'33.43 *
3 AVANZI Margherita 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'30.64
4 LA DELIA Chiara 2003 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 2'28.33 *
5 LACATUSU Martina Roberta 2003 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 2'28.33 *
6 CILIBERTI Deva 2006 ITA Piscina Dugongo ASD 2'33.42 *
7 RODIN Matilde 2006 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 3'15.26

Serie 1 di 3

1 MANGANIELLO Lucrezia Sof 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'27.98 *
2 STROPPIANA Marta 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'24.18 *
3 PLACENTINO Giorgia 2001 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'20.28
4 CHINI BALLA Cecilia 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'18.90
5 FELISSO Chiara 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'19.36
6 ZANCHETTA Francesca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'22.88 *
7 CALISE Asia 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'24.41 *
8 VITTORINI Giulia 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'28.32 *

200 m Dorso -  MASCHI CONC 1
Serie 4 di 4

2 ANTONELLI Matteo 2005 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 2'47.88 *
3 GRECO Paolo 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'43.62 *
4 LANZA Edoardo Francesco 2005 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 2'39.34 *
5 BELLINI Francesco 2005 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 2'39.38 *
6 DE FAZIO Francesco 2005 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 2'47.23 *

Serie 3 di 4

1 MOSCA Marco 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'32.80
2 SIMONCELLI Gregorio 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'30.04 *
3 FRISO Luca 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'28.85 *
4 BLOTTO Edoardo 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'26.00 *
5 PRETOLANI Francesco 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'26.43 *
6 ENASCUT Francesco 2005 ROU Dynamic Sport 2'29.40 *
7 DELLA GIOVAMPAOLA Samuel 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 2'30.72 *
8 TURLETTO Lorenzo 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 2'37.52 *

Serie 2 di 4

1 TOCCO Nicolo' 2004 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 2'22.82 *
2 TREVES Gabriele 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'21.57
3 BACCOLO Andrea 2001 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 2'19.40 *
4 BREGA Alessandro 2002 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 2'18.92
5 BEJAN Federico 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'19.17
6 CARRUOZZO Andrea Michele 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'19.96
7 RAVIZZA Francesco 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'22.38 *
8 DIMOLA Christian 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'23.49 *

Serie 1 di 4

1 BERTOLE' Aleandro Mattia 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'17.60 *
2 SPEDIACCI Simone 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'16.47 *
3 ERCOLANO Leonardo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'14.89 *
4 MELILLI Riccardo 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'06.97 *
5 MAURUTTO Marco 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'13.10
6 ALTINI Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'15.31 *
7 DEREGIBUS Riccardo 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 2'17.39 *
8 CACIOLI Matteo 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'17.94 *
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200 m Rana -  FEMMINE CONC 1
Serie 4 di 4

3 PIFFARI Edith 2000 ITA Aosta Nuoto

4 CORRADO Annachiara 2005 ITA C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd

5 GORGERINO Silvia 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

Serie 3 di 4

2 BIASIOLI Martina 2003 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival

3 BENINI Irene 2006 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 3'14.43 *
4 AUTIERO Giorgia 2006 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 3'12.19 *
5 GAGNA Alessia 2005 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 3'13.14
6 FAVRE Alessia 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 3'14.72
7 MONTI Martina 2003 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo

Serie 2 di 4

1 CARBONIO Anna 2005 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 3'07.02
2 PEIRETTI Ginevra 2003 ITA C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 3'04.06 *
3 TAPRA Chiara 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 3'00.63 *
4 COCCO Ottavia 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'57.44 *
5 BRIANZI Yael 2003 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2'57.65 *
6 LONGI Ginevra 2006 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 3'03.61 *
7 GARA Elena Francesca 2004 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 3'05.94
8 REVENCO Daria 2006 MDA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 3'11.64 *

Serie 1 di 4

1 TARGA Giorgia 2005 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 2'55.65 *
2 MANGIALARDI Giulia 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'51.15 *
3 SILVESTRI Federica 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'49.08 *
4 ZANOLINI Lavinia 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'46.48 *
5 VIRANO Arianna 2003 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 2'47.48 *
6 VITERISI Giulia 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'50.87
7 KECI Romina 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'54.55 *
8 GARELLA Martina 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'55.82 *

50 m Stile Libero -  MASCHI CONC 1
Serie 11 di 11

3 NASSO Mattia 2002 ITA Aosta Nuoto

4 FACCINTI Andrea 1999 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

5 NOVARA Marco 1999 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

Serie 10 di 11

2 GHITTINO Roberto Giovann 2005 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 36.41 *
3 ZINGARIELLO Luigi 2005 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 33.71 *
4 RITTA' Matteo 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.25 *
5 RICCIO Tommaso 2005 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 33.63 *
6 PRUENSTER Ludovico 2005 ITA C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 34.25 *
7 IUDICA Gabriele Giuseppe 2005 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 37.00

Serie 9 di 11

1 BRONGO Antoine 2005 ITA CN Saint Vincent ssd 32.25
2 CHIRIOTTI Pietro 2005 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 32.05 *
3 MARINIELLO Jacopo 2005 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 31.79 *
4 FARINON Alessandro 2005 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 31.59 *
5 ESTINI Gabriele 2003 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 31.71 *
6 BIAGGI Marzio 2005 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 31.80 *
7 DE FAZIO Francesco 2005 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 32.10 *
8 REY Riccardo 2005 ITA Aosta Nuoto 32.69 *

Serie 8 di 11

1 SCHINTONE Federico 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 30.66 *
2 ION TONIPICCOLO Fabio 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 30.27 *
3 RUA Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.43 *
4 GAZZARRINI Marco 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 29.40
5 OZELLA Alessandro 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 29.42 *
6 NOCITI Federico 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.98 *
7 TRIBOLO Matteo 2005 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 30.63 *
8 CALCIANO Riccardo 2005 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 31.48 *
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Serie 7 di 11

1 PANETTA Ferdinando 2004 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 29.20 *
2 CREMONINI Davide 2004 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 29.07 *
3 LANFRANCO Gionata 2003 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 28.89 *
4 SERANO Marco 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 28.60 *
5 MASTROLACASA Alessio 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 28.62 *
6 RAMELLA LEVIS Matteo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 28.92 *
7 MORMONE Marcello 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.13
8 LOMBARDI Gabriele 2003 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 29.24 *

Serie 6 di 11

1 MIRAGLIA Matteo 2004 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 28.37 *
2 CAVALLO Federico 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 28.22 *
3 LA GIOIA Filippo 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 28.06 *
4 PASINI MARCHI Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.93
5 DE MITRI Nicolo' Giusepp 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 28.02 *
6 BRONZINO Matteo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 28.11 *
7 ROMA Niccolo' 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 28.28 *
8 MICELOTTA Sergio Alessan 2000 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 28.42 *

Serie 5 di 11

1 OSTA Alessandro 2003 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 27.61
2 LA FAIETTA Giovanni 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.53 *
3 MARSALISI Riccardo 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 27.46 *
4 BOUVET Christian 2004 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 27.20 *
5 N'GAKOUTOU Tommaso 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 27.24 *
6 CASTELLAZZO Mattia 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.50 *
7 VIVALDA Davide 2003 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 27.56
8 LISI Nicolo' 2005 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 27.85 *

Serie 4 di 11

1 PANIZZA Luca 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 27.00 *
2 ESPOSITO Gennaro Alexand 2002 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 26.88 *
3 SPINA Andrea 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.80 *
4 SASSONE Edoardo 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 26.53 *
5 BINCOLETTO Alessandro 2002 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 26.55
6 ZAGAROLO Davide 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.87 *
7 VIVALDA Andrea 2001 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 26.89 *
8 DIANO Samuel 2003 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 27.06 *

Serie 3 di 11

1 LINTY Stefano 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 26.21 *
2 MANCARDO Lorenzo 2003 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 26.02 *
3 CAMPIONE Ruben 2003 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 25.96 *
4 CALO' Alessio 2004 ITA Aosta Nuoto 25.83 *
5 BORTOLOZZO Diego 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 25.95 *
6 ELKHANOUFI Hosam 2001 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 25.99 *
7 MANFRINO Marco 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.09 *
8 PANIZZA Lorenzo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 26.27 *

Serie 2 di 11

1 CAUSIN Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 25.74 *
2 RAVEDONI Franco Luigi 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 25.58 *
3 BUFFIN Federico 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 25.41
4 ZAPPAROLI Loris 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 25.30 *
5 VERDEROSA Andrea 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 25.38 *
6 GUSSONE Simone 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 25.46 *
7 ANZANELLO Pietro 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 25.73 *
8 RASCANO Flavio 2003 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 25.77 *

Serie 1 di 11

1 ONGARO Riccardo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 25.17 *
2 BOSCOLO Riccardo 2000 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 24.83
3 MANCARDO Enrico 2001 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 24.61
4 LAGNA Federico 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 24.25 *
5 MACCAGNANO Anthony 2001 ITA Aosta Nuoto 24.60 *
6 VENTO Gabriel Yuri 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 24.82 *
7 FRANCHINI Andrea 2003 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 24.98
8 SURACE Antonino Mattia 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 25.25 *
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400 m Misti -  FEMMINE CONC 1
Serie 2 di 2

3 BARALE Matilde 2003 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo

4 GIGLIO Alice 2002 ITA Aosta Nuoto 5'48.44 *
5 LAVAZZA Letizia 2006 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo

Serie 1 di 2

2 ROCCHIETTI Silvia 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 5'32.81 *
3 MATTIEL Rachele 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 5'17.71 *
4 LUTRI Giorgia 2003 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 5'06.99 *
5 LENTI Emily 2004 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 5'14.11 *
6 VITTORINI Giulia 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 5'31.08 *
7 RASO Alessandra 2005 ITA Aosta Nuoto 5'45.06 *

200 m Misti -  MASCHI CONC 1
Serie 7 di 7

2 ANTONELLI Mattia 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

3 NOVARA Marco 1999 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

4 BESSONE Matteo 2005 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 2'54.06 *
5 DI CARLO Mikael 2005 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 2'55.40
6 MARINIELLO Jacopo 2005 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza

Serie 6 di 7

1 ANTONELLI Matteo 2005 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 2'52.80 *
2 MARZINE Alessandro 2005 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 2'50.03 *
3 CARBONIO Andrea 2005 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 2'45.54 *
4 RAMELLA LEVIS Matteo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'42.81 *
5 LANZA Edoardo Francesco 2005 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 2'44.48 *
6 GRECO Paolo 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'48.65 *
7 CAROSIELLO Vincenzo 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'50.84 *
8 MALTESE Alessandro 2005 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 2'53.95 *

Serie 5 di 7

1 BLOTTO Edoardo 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'38.18 *
2 MALAPONTI Samuele 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'37.38
3 LA FAIETTA Giovanni 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'35.90 *
4 CAVAGNERO Francesco 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'34.26 *
5 OZELLA Alessandro 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 2'35.46 *
6 CREMONINI Davide 2004 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 2'37.27 *
7 PUSTERLA Marco 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'38.06 *
8 PADUANO Giacomo 2004 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 2'39.95

Serie 4 di 7

1 SCARCIGLIA Stefano 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'33.14 *
2 BEJAN Federico 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'32.18 *
3 NARDI Luca 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'31.11 *
4 RAVIZZA Francesco 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'29.46 *
5 DELLA GIOVAMPAOLA Samuel 2004 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 2'29.80 *
6 FRISO Luca 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'32.11
7 ENASCUT Francesco 2005 ROU Dynamic Sport 2'32.43 *
8 MORMONE Marcello 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'33.71 *

Serie 3 di 7

1 BOUVET Maxim 2000 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 2'28.31 *
2 SARASSO Edoardo 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'25.68 *
3 DEREGIBUS Alessandro 1998 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 2'25.17 *
4 LOVISOLO Davide 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'22.89 *
5 SPINA Andrea 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'23.36 *
6 ZAGAROLO Davide 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'25.34 *
7 CALO' Alessio 2004 ITA Aosta Nuoto 2'26.75 *
8 DE MITRI Nicolo' Giusepp 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'28.88 *

Serie 2 di 7

1 RASCANO Flavio 2003 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 2'22.78 *
2 GUSSONE Simone 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'22.43 *
3 SPEDIACCI Simone 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'19.90 *
4 ERCOLANO Leonardo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'18.94
5 DEREGIBUS Riccardo 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 2'19.39
6 BACCOLO Andrea 2001 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 2'21.23 *
7 PANIZZA Lorenzo 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'22.61
8 CHIARAVALLI Andrea 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'22.83 *
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Serie 1 di 7

1 FRANCAVILLA Massimo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'17.51 *
2 FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA Sant 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'15.32
3 MARIANO Carlo 2000 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 2'14.07 *
4 MELILLI Riccardo 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'09.78
5 GALLETTI Fabio 2004 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 2'13.47 *
6 CARAMELLINO Luca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'15.03 *
7 GHIDONI Samuele 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'15.41 *
8 FACCINTI Mattia 2002 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2'17.85 *

100 m Dorso -  FEMMINE CONC 1
Serie 9 di 9

1 MAGALDI Miriam 2004 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

2 LORUSSO Giulia 2005 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'31.76 *
3 FUSANO Greta 2006 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 1'30.80 *
4 GAGNOR Alice 2005 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 1'26.79 *
5 RUA Fabiola 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'28.47 *
6 ZANIERATO Ludovica 2006 ITA GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 1'30.94 *
7 CHIEREGHIN Francesca 2006 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo

Serie 8 di 9

1 NOCITI Agnese 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'25.16 *
2 SPOTO Matilde 2005 ITA C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 1'23.41 *
3 PAGLIARA Alessia 2004 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'22.19 *
4 D'AMBROSIO Beatrice 2006 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'21.15 *
5 CASAROTTO Emma 2005 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'21.42 *
6 BENINI Irene 2006 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'23.26 *
7 NEPOTE Valeria 2006 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'23.50 *
8 GAUDINA Aurora 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'26.57 *

Serie 7 di 9

1 GUIZZARDI Rebecca 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'20.58 *
2 ZANOLINI Lavinia 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'19.51 *
3 VIBERTI Eleonora Giorgia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'19.00 *
4 ROCCHIETTI Silvia 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'17.80
5 ROSSO Elisa 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'18.89 *
6 DE GRANDIS Cristina 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'19.19 *
7 PEDRETTI Claudia Lucia 2006 ITA C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd 1'19.80 *
8 PAPAGNI Valeria 2005 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'20.82 *

Serie 6 di 9

1 GAROFALI Giulia 2006 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'17.19 *
2 GAZZOLA Serena 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'17.08 *
3 LIVRAGHI Letizia 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'16.67 *
4 VAZZANA Sara 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'16.40 *
5 COTTINO Alice 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'16.46 *
6 ANGELINO Marta 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'16.71 *
7 AVOLIO Giulia 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'17.18 *
8 SINATRA Sofia Nicole 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'17.72 *

Serie 5 di 9

1 MORELLI Evelina 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'15.37
2 PECORELLI Maria 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'15.07 *
3 IMPERIALE Elisa Maria 2004 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'14.53 *
4 CARFAGNA Francesca 2005 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'13.39 *
5 CERRONE Giorgia 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'13.46 *
6 BURNI Marianella 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'14.74 *
7 MERLO Vittoria 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'15.18 *
8 SITZIA Angelica 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'15.62 *

Serie 4 di 9

1 MARIANO Emma 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 1'13.22
2 LOUVIN Nicole 2006 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'13.05 *
3 KECI Romina 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'12.83 *
4 CUSSIGH Aurora 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'11.64 *
5 NICHIFOR Eleonora 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'12.83 *
6 DAVITO MARIN Alice 2005 ITA Polisp UISP River Borgaro 1'12.87 *
7 GIACHINO Irene 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'13.21 *
8 FINELLO Carlotta 2001 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'13.32 *
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Serie 3 di 9

1 PETRUZZELLI Giulia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'11.28 *
2 FARELLI Elisabetta 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'10.83 *
3 VIRANO Arianna 2003 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'10.38 *
4 EICHERT Francesca 2005 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'09.93 *
5 IAMONTE Maria Emmanuela 2001 ITA Aosta Nuoto 1'10.22 *
6 GALLO Martina 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'10.39 *
7 CATTIN Aurora 2003 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'11.15 *
8 ARRU Vittoria 2005 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'11.36 *

Serie 2 di 9

1 GIORCELLI Giada 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'09.74
2 SECONDO Ilaria 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'09.18
3 DARAIO Maddalena 2003 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'09.02 *
4 LA DELIA Chiara 2003 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 1'08.26
5 BUONGIORNO Francesca 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'08.94
6 CAPPAI Alessia 2002 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo 1'09.03
7 BONA Matilde 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'09.66 *
8 MIRESSI Elisa 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'09.86

Serie 1 di 9

1 GARDINI Benedetta 2006 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'07.13 *
2 GARDIN Camilla 2000 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'06.09
3 DURA Ludovica 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'05.58
4 CERMELLI Carolina 2001 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'03.28 *
5 MOMI Caterina 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'03.95 *
6 ANZANELLO Isotta 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'06.02 *
7 ORMEZZANO Vittoria Franc 2004 ITA SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1'06.74 *
8 LOI Francesca 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'07.96 *

1500 m Stile Libero -  MISTA CONC 1
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